
M Marino

B Bair

J Ford

J Shope

B Wolf

B Rearick

J Felton

M Marinchak

S Richardson

Z Malay

A Supanick

C Ertter

G Callihan

Player

TOTALS

GP

24

24

19

21

24

16

12

8

24

TC

231

93

41

39

30

2621

19

24

21

19

23

34

5

5

24

14

9

12

7

24

19 10

6

4

5

549

PO

393

194

85

35

12

10

15

11

8

7

2

130

A

0

26

DP

0

3

2

4

1

12

1

2

2

1

1

E

3

3

1

3

6

0.953

Fielding Statistics

BOILERS 16

0.923

0.958

0.895

0.875

0.917

0.875

6

FLD %

0.987

0.968

0.976

0.923

0.800

4

0

0

0

0

0 1.000

0.87520 8

18 2

3
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0


